
Date Day Pre Nursery Nursery Prep I II III IV V 

12-Sep Thursday
English 

Recitation
English Oral English Oral GK Activity 

Music & M. science 

(Oral)

GK Activity / 

Scientific Skill / 

Maths Tables & 

Activity 

Social Studies Activity & 

English Reading & 

Dictation

Computer Practical & Hindi 

Reading & dictation

13-Sep Friday

Hindi 

Recitation / 

SUPW

Hindi Oral Hindi Oral
Music & M. 

science (Oral)

Hindi ASL / Maths 

Table  & Activity 

English ASL & 

Yoga 

Computer Practical & 

Hindi Reading & 

dictation

Music & M. science (Oral) / 

Hindi ASL

14-Sep Saturday Story Naration Maths Oral Maths Oral
Hindi ASL / Maths 

Table  & Activity 
GK Activity 

Computer Practical 

& Hindi Reading & 

dictation

Music & M. science 

(Oral) / Hindi ASL
English ASL & Yoga 

16-Sep Monday EVS Oral  English Recitation EVS Oral / Music 
Computer Practical 

& SUPW
English ASL & PT 

Music & M. science 

(Oral) / Hindi ASL

GK Activity / Scientific 

Skill / Maths Tables & 

Activity 

Social Studies Activity & 

English Reading & 

Dictation

17-Sep Tuesday
English Oral/ 

PT
Hindi Recitation PT & Conversation English ASL & PT 

Computer Practical 

& SUPW

Social Studies 

Activity & English 

Reading & 

Dictation

English ASL & Yoga 

GK Activity / Scientific 

Skill / Maths Tables & 

Activity 

18-Sep Wednesday Hindi Oral Story Naration/ Art GK Oral & Written English  Hindi  English  Science Maths

19-Sep Thursday Maths Oral EVS oral Story Naration Hindi  Maths Social Science Computer  Hindi

20-Sep Friday EVS  Written EVS Written English Recitation Maths English  GK English Social Science 

21-Sep Saturday
GK Oral / 

Music 
GK Oral/ Music 

Hindi recitation / 

Art 
EVS GK Written Hindi GK  GK /Sanskrit

23-Sep Monday Conversation
Conversation / GK 

Written 
EVS Written Computer   EVS Maths Social Science Science 

24-Sep Tuesday
English 

Written 
Hindi Written Maths written GK Written Computer   Science Hindi English

25-Sep Wednesday Hindi Written Maths Written English Written 
Social Studies 

Activity & Art 

English Reading & 

Dictation
Computer   Maths Computer

26-Sep Thursday Maths Written English Written Hindi Written 
English Reading & 

Dictation

Social Studies 

Activity & Art 
Art &SUPW Art &SUPW Art &SUPW

27-Sep Friday Art SUPW & PT Story Narration 
Hindi Reading & 

Dictation 

Hindi Reading 

&Dictation 

Half Yearly Examination Scheme 2019

RED ROSE SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

Class II to Class V Timming: 7:40 a.m. to 10:30 a.m.Class Pre Nur to class I Timming: 8:00 a.m. to 10:30 a.m.


